The eaves to the rear of the eastmost bedroom have been floored and lined and this area opened  up.  We are
unaware of any timbers altered as part of these works.

For Reinstatement Cost Assessment purposes it is recommended that the subjects be insured for a  sum of not
less than £280,000 (TWO HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

Having considered matters, taking account of our general observations on site, we are of the  opinion that the
current market value of the subjects in their present condition and with the  benefit of full vacant possession may
be fairly stated in the capital sum of £310,000 (THREE  HUNDRED AND TEN THOUSAND POUNDS).

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments

Security Print Code [578371 = 7794   ]
Electronically signed